


2058                                         -                     28.640.611,69              (28.640.611,69)                          (154.778.381,69)

2059                                         -                     27.489.873,33              (27.489.873,33)                          (182.268.255,02)

2060                                         -                     25.723.863,34              (25.723.863,34)                          (207.992.118,36)

2061                                         -                     23.728.328,86              (23.728.328,86)                          (231.720.447,22)

2062                                         -                     22.342.340,90              (22.342.340,90)                          (254.062.788,13)

2063                                         -                     20.836.798,46              (20.836.798,46)                          (274.899.586,58)

2064                                         -                     19.289.799,86              (19.289.799,86)                          (294.189.386,44)

2065                                         -                     18.265.441,32              (18.265.441,32)                          (312.454.827,76)

2066                                         -                     16.886.759,00              (16.886.759,00)                          (329.341.586,76)

2067                                         -                     15.353.087,83              (15.353.087,83)                          (344.694.674,59)

2068                                         -                     14.305.237,88              (14.305.237,88)                          (358.999.912,47)

2069                                         -                     13.001.228,46              (13.001.228,46)                          (372.001.140,93)

2070                                         -                     11.695.241,90              (11.695.241,90)                          (383.696.382,83)

2071                                         -                     10.175.382,35              (10.175.382,35)                          (393.871.765,18)

2072                                         -                       8.950.415,87                (8.950.415,87)                          (402.822.181,04)

2073                                         -                       7.799.288,98                (7.799.288,98)                          (410.621.470,02)

2074                                         -                       6.724.561,44                (6.724.561,44)                          (417.346.031,47)

2075                                         -                       5.678.410,24                (5.678.410,24)                          (423.024.441,71)

2076                                         -                       4.447.213,97                (4.447.213,97)                          (427.471.655,68)

2077                                         -                       3.459.740,89                (3.459.740,89)                          (430.931.396,57)

2078                                         -                       2.608.344,03                (2.608.344,03)                          (433.539.740,60)

2079                                         -                       2.264.368,21                (2.264.368,21)                          (435.804.108,81)

2080                                         -                       1.860.476,73                (1.860.476,73)                          (437.664.585,54)

2081                                         -                       1.448.506,37                (1.448.506,37)                          (439.113.091,91)

2082                                         -                       1.215.083,28                (1.215.083,28)                          (440.328.175,19)

2083                                         -                       1.170.044,83                (1.170.044,83)                          (441.498.220,02)

2084                                         -                           958.861,63                    (958.861,63)                          (442.457.081,65)

2085                                         -                           854.660,64                    (854.660,64)                          (443.311.742,30)

2086                                         -                           523.828,86                    (523.828,86)                          (443.835.571,16)

2087                                         -                           526.644,96                    (526.644,96)                          (444.362.216,12)

2088                                         -                           529.489,21                    (529.489,21)                          (444.891.705,33)

2089                                         -                           532.361,91                    (532.361,91)                          (445.424.067,25)

2090                                         -                           535.263,34                    (535.263,34)                          (445.959.330,58)

2091                                         -                           538.193,78                    (538.193,78)                          (446.497.524,36)

2092                                         -                           541.153,52                    (541.153,52)                          (447.038.677,88)

2093                                         -                           544.142,86                    (544.142,86)                          (447.582.820,75)
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